
Pos 

 

PRO3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

SPM 

1 

2 

Class 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

SPM 

SPM 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

11 

16 

16 

No. 

71 

121 

151 

244 

194 

96 

55 

89 

37 

88 

24 

16 

91 

141 

1 

150 

106 

84 

191 

08 

105 

173 

86 

287 

168 

188 

75 

95 

136 

221 

48 

56 

Name 

Isaiah Dummer 

Scott Eckert 

Matt Lowell 

Corey Peters 

Nicholas Carbaugh 

Brian Bercovitz 

Kyle Byers 

Bryce Scott 

Zack Watson 

Drew Wagner 

Jeff McAffer 

Matthew King 

Daniele Hovington 

Rob Johnston 

Jake Borrelli 

Martin Berryman 

William Morris 

Lee Storgaard 

Guy Berry 

Andrew Michel 

Norman Salmon 

Rocco Orlando 

Scott Studerus 

John Houlihan 

Grayson Hilliard 

Michael McLaughlin 

John McDermott 

Chuck Hurley 

Dirk Groeneveld 

Lester Soman 

Steve Paquette 

Bruce Beachman 

Town 

Woodinville WA 

Port Orchard WA 

Brier WA 

Newcastle WA 

Seattle WA 

Bothell WA 

Auburn Wa 

Spokane WA 

St Helens OR 

Poulsbo WA 

Bellevue WA 

Mercer Island WA 

Bothell WA 

Abbotsford BC 

Federal Way WA 

Coquitlam BC 

Snoqualmie WA 

Seattle WA 

University Place WA 

Sammamish WA 

Olympia WA 

Boulder CO 

Belfair WA 

Seattle WA 

Bellevue WA 

Yelm WA 

Seattle WA 

Monroe WA 

Seattle WA 

Garibaldi Highlands BC 

Blaine WA 

Woodinville WA 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Caterham 

Color 

White/Blk/Red 

Red 

Black 

Green 

Blue 

White/Red 

Blue/White 

Blu/ Blk/Wht 

Black 

White 

Green/Black 

Green/Gold 

Wht/Red/Blu 

Purple 

Black 

Red 

Slvr/Blk/Org 

Red/Black 

Green 

Green 

White and Red 

Black 

Grey 

Blue 

Grey 

Black/Blue 

Nardo Gray 

Orange 

white/blue/red 

Red 

Blue 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

NWMS 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

NWMS 

CSCC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

NONE 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

CRA 

License 

1908 

1640 

1089 

1347 

1605 

1227 

1339 

1189 

1601 

2038 

1024 

1715 

1221 

1405 

2012 

1450 

1714 

1184 

1704 

1524 

1918 

USAC 

1700 

1912 

2104 

1937 

1075 

1095 

1492 

1602 

2108 

1256 

Sponsor 

I D  C o n s t r u c t i o n  G r o u p ,  K D  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  B i m m e r W o r l d ,  T o y o  T i r e s ,  4 2 5  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  

KD Motorsports 

M a t t ' s  G r e e n w o o d  A u t o  C a r e  /  K D  M o t o r s p o r t s  

KD Motorsports 

Gambiarra racing 

Scott Motorsports / FabTek 

WatsonMotorsports 

Discount Tire Wheel 

K D  M o t o r s p or t s  /  S ca r e d  H a re  R a ci n g  

King Construction 

Lovitt Motors/Grip Racing 

M r . N o o d l e s /F r e s h  G o u r m e t / M r s. C u b b is o n s  

BimmerWorld/DiffsOnline.com 

Last Minute Motorsports 

R e d m o n d  R i d g e  E y e  C a r e  E y e s  o n  S a m m a m i s h  

H u m m i n g b i r d  S c i e n t i f i c  /  C o h o  M o t o r s p o r t s  

vexxed racing 

GoEnzo.com / Grip Racing 

Grip Racing 

Beachman Racing 

Best Tm 

1:35.383 

1:35.237 

1:35.858 

1:35.648 

1:35.792 

1:35.632 

1:35.800 

1:36.043 

1:36.190 

1:36.371 

1:36.513 

1:36.260 

1:36.891 

1:37.582 

1:35.982 

1:38.201 

1:36.993 

1:37.740 

1:37.603 

1:37.730 

1:39.135 

1:39.243 

1:39.471 

1:38.252 

1:40.944 

1:43.556 

1:38.352 

1:35.328 

1:30.065 

1:33.392 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 10:01:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

10.202 

Avg. Speed 

86.313 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.065 

Best Speed 

89.935 

Best Lap by 

48 - Steve Paquette 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 1 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 12:57:48 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 12:52 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

SPU 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

Class 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPU 

SPU 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

3 

14 

5 

No. 

225 

63 

180 

60 

38 

11 

214 

Name 

Tamer Ozkaraoglu 

Ron Tanemura 

Jonathan "Wes" Griffith 

Ronald Adrianse 

J Aylward 

Dexter Closterman 

Stewart Quam 

Town 

Bellevue WA 

Seattle WA 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Seattle WA 

Wenatchee WA 

Issaquah WA 

Buckley WA 

Make 

Caterham 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Volkswagen 

Color 

Blue 

Red/Blk/Wht 

Black 

Black 

Silver 

Red 

Orange/red 

Club 

CSCC 

IRDC 

BMWCCA 

IRDC 

BMWCCA 

SCCA 

IRDC 

License 

1730 

1910 

2001 

2021 

1138 

SCCA 

1453 

Sponsor 

Accuracy Automotive 

Racer on Rails 

Q u a m  F a m i l y  r a ci n g /  j r m  fa b r i ca ti o n / 

Best Tm 

1:32.741 

1:35.346 

1:36.007 

1:40.567 

1:39.177 

1:39.634 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 10:01:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

10.202 

Avg. Speed 

86.313 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.065 

Best Speed 

89.935 

Best Lap by 

48 - Steve Paquette 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 1 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 12:57:48 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 12:52 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways

Page 2/2 



Pos 

 

CSM 

1 

 

CT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

 

EIP 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

FIP 

1 

 

NCW 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SM 

1 

Class 

CSM 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

CT4 

EIP 

EIP 

FIP 

NCW 

NCW 

NCW 

NCW 

SM 

Laps 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

7 

2 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

15 

No. 

68 

37 

10 

16 

287 

191 

141 

08 

21 

188 

168 

150 

86 

194 

162 

57 

12 

166 

75 

53 

377 

13 

Name 

Daniel Shaw 

Zack Watson 

Colin Koehler 

Matthew King 

John Houlihan 

Guy Berry 

Rob Johnston 

Andrew Michel 

Christine Horn 

Anthony Rossano 

Grayson Hilliard 

Lester Soman 

Scott Studerus 

Nicholas Carbaugh 

Adam Achepohl 

Duane Martinsen 

WC Storms 

Mike Schwalbe 

Andy Dutton 

Cori Weeks 

Tim Julian 

Emy Kissick 

Town 

Covington WA 

St Helens OR 

Spanaway WA 

Mercer Island WA 

Seattle WA 

University Place WA 

Abbotsford BC 

Sammamish WA 

Fox Island Wa 

Seattle WA 

Bellevue WA 

Garibaldi Highlands BC 

Belfair WA 

Seattle WA 

Monroe OR 

Port Orchard WA 

Maple Ridge BC 

Tigard  OR 

Seattle WA 

Vaughn WA 

Puyallup WA 

Olympia WA 

Make 

Mazda 

BMW 

Scion 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Volkswagen 

Mazda 

Color 

Red 

Black 

Orange 

Green/Gold 

Grey 

Red/Black 

Purple 

Green 

Multi 

Black 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

Blue 

Grey 

Blue 

Black 

Burgandy 

White and Blue 

Grey 

Grey 

Green/White 

Club 

IRDC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

SCCA 

CSCC 

BMWCCA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCA 

License 

1268 

1601 

1110 

1715 

1912 

1704 

1405 

1524 

1941 

2031 

2104 

1602 

1700 

1605 

1362 

1057 

SCCA 

2116 

2100 

2122 

2030 

SCCA 

Sponsor 

Woodworkers Outpost 

WatsonMotorsports 

H a w k  P e r f o r m a n c e  |  S u m m i t  R a c i n g  |  T R D  |  H o o s i e r  

King Construction 

M r . N o o d l e s /F r e s h  G o u r m e t / M r s. C u b b is o n s  

R e d m o n d  R i d g e  E y e  C a r e  E y e s  o n  S a m m a m i s h  

vexxed racing 

Gambiarra racing 

Gemini Concrete Pumping 

Proformance racing school 

Rocky Bay Equine 

Hydraulic Solutions 

Best Tm 

1:45.542 

1:36.533 

1:36.237 

1:37.028 

1:37.878 

1:37.663 

1:37.418 

1:38.699 

1:41.328 

1:45.018 

1:41.135 

1:45.420 

1:35.150 

1:38.276 

1:42.421 

1:43.125 

1:47.523 

1:50.307 

1:42.583 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 10:02:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

16.958 

Avg. Speed 

84.130 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.150 

Best Speed 

85.129 

Best Lap by 

162 - Adam Achepohl 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 2/5 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 14:16:22 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 14:10 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways



Pos 

 

AS 

1 

 

GT1 

1 

2 

 

GT2 

1 

 

GT3 

1 

 

ITE 

1 

2 

 

SE46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

ST 

Class 

AS 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

ITE 

ITE 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

Laps 

15 

17 

15 

17 

16 

17 

15 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

4 

No. 

03 

117 

8 

95 

88 

122 

45 

44 

58 

46 

14 

60 

73 

147 

36 

68 

13 

23 

212 

180 

63 

70 

Name 

Kevin Smith 

Igor Levine 

Kenley Sleveland 

Chuck Hurley 

Craig Hatton 

Rob Scholl 

John Volpe 

Scott Thompson 

John Hennessy 

Jack Curtis 

Todd Clarke 

Robin Adrianse 

Bill Ecker 

Colton Edwards 

Matthew Dawson 

Pete Bristow 

Steve Adams 

Chris Johnson 

Anthony Lo 

Jonathan "Wes" Griffith 

Ron Tanemura 

Michael Ramberg 

Town 

Hillsboro OR 

Woodinville WA 

Puyallup WA 

Monroe WA 

Edmomds WA 

Fox Island WA 

Snohomish WA 

Kirkland WA 

Bothell WA 

Issaquah WA 

Fox Island WA 

Seattle WA 

Olympia WA 

Seattle WA 

Monroe WA 

Federal Way WA 

Woodinville WA 

Boise ID 

Mercer Island WA 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Seattle WA 

Shelton WA 

Make 

Pontiac 

Dodge 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Nissan 

Ford 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Black 

Yellow 

Red 

White / Black 

Torch red 

Blue and White 

Black 

Purple/Blue 

Black 

Black 

Blues 

White/Red/Blue  

Silver 

Silver 

Blue 

Blue 

White/Orange 

Black 

Red/Blk/Wht 

Silver 

Club 

TC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SOVREN 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCA 

IRDC 

SCCA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

BMWCCA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

NWMS 

IRDC 

BMWCCA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

License 

1003 

1516 

2123 

1095 

SOVERN 

1905 

1479 

1643 

IMSA 

1727 

SCCA 

1826 

1364 

1710 

1616 

1261 

1091 

1931 

2120 

2001 

1910 

1620 

Sponsor 

Stacey Smith 

PartsRack 

ALLTECH ELECTRIC 

Grip Racing 

Nordic Engine Works LLC 

P ro F o r m a n c e  R a c i n g  S c h o o l,  R a c e r  o n  R a i l s  

Team VMS 

KIdderMathews/LGR racing 

Ironmaster 

Bristow's Auto Repair 

3DQ / Road Hazard Racing 

Racer on Rails 

Accuracy Automotive 

GreBmar Motorsports 

Best Tm 

1:35.277 

1:23.454 

1:34.549 

1:23.861 

1:32.220 

1:26.514 

1:35.012 

1:33.573 

1:33.894 

1:34.583 

1:34.842 

1:34.623 

1:34.478 

1:35.645 

1:35.694 

1:35.923 

1:36.008 

1:36.321 

1:37.721 

1:36.867 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 10:01:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.161 

Avg. Speed 

94.772 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.454 

Best Speed 

97.059 

Best Lap by 

117 - Igor Levine 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 4 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 13:40:58 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 13:31 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

No. 

109 

42 

00 

Name 

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez 

Robert Wellington 

Stefan Tomalik 

Town 

Renton WA 

Tacoma WA 

Covington WA 

Make 

Nissan 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Red 

White/Red 

MOTUL 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

License 

1399 

1242 

2032 

Sponsor 

Racer on Rails 

IRC183 Racing | Race r  on Rails 

MOTUL USA 

Best Tm 

1:32.223 

1:31.747 

1:31.976 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 10:01:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.161 

Avg. Speed 

94.772 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.454 

Best Speed 

97.059 

Best Lap by 

117 - Igor Levine 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 4 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 13:40:58 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 13:31 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways

Page 2/2 



Pos 

 

CC4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

FL 

1 

 

FM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

Class 

CC4 

CC4 

CC4 

CC4 

CC4 

CC4 

FF 

FL 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

NOW 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

5 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

1 

No. 

225 

56 

96 

99 

80 

71 

13 

1 

12 

4 

19 

92 

22 

26 

Name 

Tamer Ozkaraoglu 

Bruce Beachman 

Soner Terek 

Ian Pike 

Greg Sharp 

Steven Knepper 

Stephen Barnes 

James Blackwell 

Coley Tipton 

Mel Kemper, Jr 

Brian Anderson 

Rick Bostrom 

Michael Morgan 

Aidan Bennitt 

Town 

Bellevue WA 

Woodinville WA 

Kirkland WA 

Tacoma WA 

Woodinville WA 

Happy Valley OR 

Rainier WA 

Olalla WA 

Maple Valley WA 

Toledo WA 

Battle Ground WA 

Tacoma WA 

Bonney Lake WA 

Camano Island WA 

Make 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Van Diemen 

Edge 

S t a r  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

Russell 

F o r m u l a  M a z d a  

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

Blue 

Yellow 

Blue 

White 

Burgundy 

Blk/Maroon 

Black/Silver 

Wht/Red/Yellow  

White 

Black 

Club 

CSCC 

CRA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

SOVREN 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

License 

1730 

1256 

1906 

2005 

1925 

1828 

1312 

1111 

1212 

1204 

1443 

1155 

1721 

2109 

Sponsor 

Beachman Racing 

DB Cooper's Sky  Diving School 

Maximum Effort Racing 

DMS Motorsports 

Best Tm 

1:33.507 

1:33.320 

1:35.879 

1:39.225 

1:43.083 

1:42.548 

1:18.606 

1:25.229 

1:25.346 

1:27.351 

1:26.990 

1:39.796 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 9:59:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1:07.573 

Avg. Speed 

98.119 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.606 

Best Speed 

103.046 

Best Lap by 

1 - James Blackwell 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 6/3 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 12:16:43 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 12:13 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways



Pos 

 

ME1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

ME2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

Class 

ME1 

ME1 

ME1 

ME1 

ME1 

ME1 

ME1 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

MEO 

MSR 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

18 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

No. 

60 

197 

180 

23 

212 

58 

63 

37 

16 

287 

86 

21 

188 

136 

109 

71 

Name 

Robin Adrianse 

Corey Peters 

Jonathan "Wes" Griffith 

Chris Johnson 

Anthony Lo 

John Hennessy 

Ron Tanemura 

Zack Watson 

Matthew King 

John Houlihan 

Scott Studerus 

Christine Horn 

Michael McLaughlin 

Dirk Groeneveld 

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez 

Steven Knepper 

Town 

Seattle WA 

Newcastle WA 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Boise ID 

Mercer Island WA 

Bothell WA 

Seattle WA 

St Helens OR 

Mercer Island WA 

Seattle WA 

Belfair WA 

Fox Island Wa 

Yelm WA 

Seattle WA 

Renton WA 

Happy Valley OR 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Nissan 

Caterham 

Color 

Black 

Yellow 

Black 

Blue 

White/Orange 

Black 

Red/Blk/Wht 

Black 

Green/Gold 

Grey 

Black 

Multi 

Grey 

Orange 

Red 

Yellow 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

BMWCCA 

NWMS 

IRDC 

SCCA 

IRDC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

License 

1826 

1347 

2001 

1931 

2120 

IMSA 

1910 

1601 

1715 

1912 

1700 

1941 

1937 

1492 

1399 

1828 

Sponsor 

KD Motorsports 

Accuracy Automotive 

Racer on Rails 

WatsonMotorsports 

King Construction 

Racer on Rails 

Best Tm 

1:33.249 

1:34.916 

1:36.033 

1:36.421 

1:36.061 

1:34.842 

1:37.151 

1:36.911 

1:38.090 

1:38.976 

1:40.540 

1:43.740 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Final 

Printed: 7/8/2024 10:02:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -- Bruce Cockle & Team 

Race Steward -- Rick Delamara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1:02.530 

Avg. Speed 

83.371 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.249 

Best Speed 

86.864 

Best Lap by 

60 - Robin Adrianse 

 

2024 - IRDC Summer Classic 

Group 8 

Sat Points Race 

Race started at 15:03:50 

Pacific Raceway 2.250 miles 

7/6/2024 14:54 

 IRDC - Summer Classic Race
International Race Drivers Club

July 6-7, 2024
Pacific Raceways


